FORM SFEC-126: NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT APPROVAL (S.F. Campaign and Governmental Conduct Code § 1.126)

Name of City elective officer(s):	City elective office(s) held:
Name of City elective officer(s).	City elective efficient
Members, Board of Supervisors	Members, Board of Supervisors
Contractor Information (Please print clearly.)	
Name of contractor:	
U.S. Bank National Association	
financial officer and chief operating officer; (3) any perso	board of directors; (2) the contractor's chief executive officer, chief on who has an ownership of 20 percent or more in the contractor; (ny political committee sponsored or controlled by the contractor. U
Contractor address: One California Street, Suite 1000, San Francisco, CA 941	111
Date that contract was approved: 4/19/2016	Amount of contract:
But that contract was approved. 1/15/2010	Annual fee not to exceed \$3,000 a year
Trustee services in connection to bonds issued for the Cit	
Trustee services in connection to bonds issued for the City Comments:	
Trustee services in connection to bonds issued for the Cit Comments: his contract was approved by (check applicable):	y and County of San Francisco
Trustee services in connection to bonds issued for the City Comments: his contract was approved by (check applicable): the City elective officer(s) identified on this form (I	y and County of San Francisco Mayor Edwin M. Lee) S Board of Supervisors
Trustee services in connection to bonds issued for the City Comments: his contract was approved by (check applicable): the City elective officer(s) identified on this form (IT) a board on which the City elective officer(s) serves	y and County of San Francisco Mayor Edwin M. Lee) s Board of Supervisors Print Name of Board
Trustee services in connection to bonds issued for the City Comments: this contract was approved by (check applicable): the City elective officer(s) identified on this form (I a board on which the City elective officer(s) serves the board of a state agency (Health Authority, House Board, Parking Authority, Redevelopment Agency C	Mayor Edwin M. Lee) s Board of Supervisors Print Name of Board sing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authoric Commission, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island
Trustee services in connection to bonds issued for the City Comments: this contract was approved by (check applicable): the City elective officer(s) identified on this form (I a board on which the City elective officer(s) serves the board of a state agency (Health Authority, House Board, Parking Authority, Redevelopment Agency C	Mayor Edwin M. Lee) s Board of Supervisors Print Name of Board sing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authoric Commission, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island
Trustee services in connection to bonds issued for the City Comments: his contract was approved by (check applicable): the City elective officer(s) identified on this form (I a board on which the City elective officer(s) serves the board of a state agency (Health Authority, House Board, Parking Authority, Redevelopment Agency Coevelopment Authority) on which an appointee of the	Mayor Edwin M. Lee) s Board of Supervisors Print Name of Board sing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authoric Commission, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island
Trustee services in connection to bonds issued for the City Comments: this contract was approved by (check applicable): the City elective officer(s) identified on this form (I a board on which the City elective officer(s) served the board of a state agency (Health Authority, Hous Board, Parking Authority, Redevelopment Agency Coevelopment Authority) on which an appointee of the Print Name of Board Filer Information (Please print clearly.) Name of filer:	Mayor Edwin M. Lee) s Board of Supervisors Print Name of Board sing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authority Commission, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island the City elective officer(s) identified on this form sits Contact telephone number: 415-554-5184
Trustee services in connection to bonds issued for the City Comments: this contract was approved by (check applicable): the City elective officer(s) identified on this form (I a board on which the City elective officer(s) served the board of a state agency (Health Authority, House Board, Parking Authority, Redevelopment Agency Coevelopment Authority) on which an appointee of the Print Name of Board Filer Information (Please print clearly.) Name of filer: Angela Calvillo, Clerk of the Board Address:	Mayor Edwin M. Lee) s Board of Supervisors Print Name of Board sing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authoric Commission, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island are City elective officer(s) identified on this form sits Contact telephone number: 415-554-5184 E-mail:
his contract was approved by (check applicable): the City elective officer(s) identified on this form (I a board on which the City elective officer(s) served the board of a state agency (Health Authority, House Board, Parking Authority, Redevelopment Agency Concepted Development Authority) on which an appointee of the Print Name of Board Filer Information (Please print clearly.) Name of filer: Angela Calvillo, Clerk of the Board Address: 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place, Room 244, San Francisco	Mayor Edwin M. Lee) s Board of Supervisors Print Name of Board sing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authoric Commission, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island are City elective officer(s) identified on this form sits Contact telephone number: 415-554-5184 E-mail: Board.of.Supervisors@sfgov.org
Trustee services in connection to bonds issued for the City Comments: this contract was approved by (check applicable): the City elective officer(s) identified on this form (I a board on which the City elective officer(s) served the board of a state agency (Health Authority, House Board, Parking Authority, Redevelopment Agency Coevelopment Authority) on which an appointee of the Print Name of Board Filer Information (Please print clearly.) Name of filer: Angela Calvillo, Clerk of the Board Address:	Mayor Edwin M. Lee) s Board of Supervisors Print Name of Board sing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authoric Commission, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island are City elective officer(s) identified on this form sits Contact telephone number: 415-554-5184 E-mail: Board.of.Supervisors@sfgov.org